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THE BIG STUFF

CELEBRANTS 
Vidal Ceremonies www.vidalceremonies.co.uk 

Wisteria Independent Celebrant www.wisteriacelebrant.co.uk 
Jamie Walker Wedding Celebrant www.jamiewalkercelebrant.com 

EVENT DRESSING 
Well Laid Table and Optimum Weddings welllaidtable.co.uk

Foxglove & Black Weddings by Design www.foxgloveandblack.co.uk
Dottie Events Hire  www.dottieeventsandhire.co.uk

The Reverie Events www.thereverieevents.co.uk
Hall and Co Event Design www.hallandcoeventdesign.co.uk

Pretty Quirky www.prettyquirkyhire.co.uk

FLOWERS 
Moss & Bloom Bespoke Floral Design www.mossandbloom.co.uk

The Stable Blooms www.thestableblooms.com
The Wild Garden  www.the-wild-garden.co.uk

The Country Florist www.thecountrygardenflorist.co.uk 

DRESSES, HAIR & MAKEUP, SUITS
Willow and Grace Bridal www.willowandgracebridal.com

Lauren Ashleigh Makeup and Hair Artist www.amakeupartist.co.uk
Sharpe Faces www.sharpefaces.com

Sophie Lou Hair Design - (@sophie.lou.hairdesign) • Instagram photos and videos
Ashley Kay  Hair & Beauty  www.ashleykaybeauty.com

Poppy Perspective Boho & Vintage Bridal www.poppyperspective.com
Painted Love Customs www.paintedlovecustoms.com

Star & Leaf Veil  - www.starandleafveils.co.uk)
Vintage Suit Hire www.vintagesuithire.co.uk 
Tallulahs Nails Tallulahs Nails | Facebook

CAKES AND SWEET TREATS 

Cookie Box www.cookieboxbourne.co.uk 

One Part Love Bakery Instagram @onepartlovebakery

Greenwood Cakes & Bakes Greenwoods Cakes & Bakes | Facebook 

Baked by Noella Instagram bakedpeterborough

PHOTOGRAPHERS AND VIDEOGRAPHERS 
Thyme Lane Photography • Thyme Lane Photography | Cambridge wedding photographer

James Ayley Photography James | Photographer, UK (@jamesayley_photography) • Instagram photos and videos 
J Hyde Weddings www.jhydeweddings.com

Weddings by Adrian Dewey https://www.weddingsbyadriandewey.com/ 
Sarah Carter Photography www.sarahcarterphotography.co.uk 

Michelle White Photography www.michellewhite.co.uk
Photography By Vicki photographybyvicki.co.uk

TABLES & CHAIRS 
Rutland Marquee Company www.rutlandmarquee.co.uk 
Tillys Garden Party Hire www.tillysgardenpartyhire.co.uk  

BE Events Hire www.beeventhire.co.uk 
Dottie Events Hire dottieeventsandhire.co.uk

A starter  to help you on your wedding planning journey. These are all suppliers we would recommend 
because either we have worked with them or we feel they would fit with our venue perfectly to make your day 

perfect.
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ENTERTAINMENT TO GET THE PARTY STARTED

DJS & KARAOKE 
DJ Scoots www.djscoots.com 

The Neil King Rhythm Revue  (50’s Rock n Roll/Retro RnB)- Neil Seekings | Facebook or call 07826 461121 
Steve Allen Entertainments www.steveallenentertainments.co.uk 

Strobe Roadshows www.stroberoadshow.co.uk 
The Hush Club www.thehushclub.co.uk

BANDS AND SINGERS 
Dirty Rumour (Pop & Rock covers band with a funky twist) Dirty Rumour | Facebook

The Top Banana Band (9 Piece Party and Function Band) https://topbananaband.co.uk/ 
The Great Pretenders (Functions Party Band) great-pretenders.co.uk – Brilliant Party Band – East Midlands and UK 

You and I - Acoustic Duo (Acoustic Hits) (1) You and I Acoustic Duo | Facebook
The Houndogs (Rock and Roll/Rockabilly) www.thehoundogs.co.uk 

HALO (Rock, Pop and Funk Function Band) www.haloband.uk  
Cosmic Rodney (Rock and Pop Function Band) http://Www.CosmicRodney.com/

The Expletives (Punk and New Wave) The Expletives | Facebook 
Double Barrell Reggae and Ska - Double Barrel Reggae and Ska Band | Facebook

Jessies Ghost (Songs with a folk twist) http://www.jessiesghost.com/ 
Miscellaneous (Female fronted covers band) Miscellaneous | Facebook

Meg McPartlin Music (Singer/Songwriter from Lincolnshire) megs.music@hotmail.com 
DIVISION (Acoustic Duo) Division | Facebook

Feet to the Fire (Acoustic Country and Blues) Feet to the Fire | Facebook
Ellie James (Solo Singer) Ellie James Solo Singer | Facebook

Dan Knight (Solo Singer) Dan knight | Facebook 
Tommy Philpot (Solo Singer) Tommy Philpot Music | Facebook 

Stephen Tanner (Singer Songwriter Country Twist) Stephen Tanner Music | Facebook
Racheal Bea (Retro Singer) Rachel Bea | Facebook 

The Taylors (Surprise Singers) The Tailors (the-tailors.co.uk) 
Gabriella Pineda-Rodrigues (Classical Singer) www.gabriellapinedarodrigues.com 

The Main Event https://linktr.ee/themaineventbanduk

ENTERTAINERS 
Teddi the Drag Queen www.teddithedragqueen.co.uk 

Sean Heydon (Magician/Comedian) Sean Heydon Card Trick | Facebook
Photobooth Express www.photoboothexpress.co.uk 

AVS 
Popcorn Media www.popcornmedia.co.uk 

Service AV www.service-av.co.uk 

STATIONARY 
Hollie Swinscoe Design - Hollie Swinscoe Design | Facebook/Instagram 

Pretty Pops Pretty Pops Designs | Facebook 
The Blissful Bride www.theblissfulbride.co.uk 

THINGS TO MAKE IT UNIQUE 
Dottie Events Hire dottieeventsandhire.co.uk

Arrive Vintage www.arrivevintage.co.uk 
Newspaper Club www.newspaperclub.com 

GLITIPI www.amakeupartist.co.uk
The Little Soft Play Company www.thelittlesoftplaycompany.co.uk 

Surrey and Sussex Trikes www.surreyandsussextrikes.co.uk 
Acetones www.acetonesgroup.com 

Signature Occasions Instagram @signatureoccasions
Party People Boutique www.thepartypeopleboutique.co.uk 
Oh Snap Photobooths and Glitter Bar www.ohsnapuk.co.uk

Kim’s Party Twists | Facebook @party_twists 

ALTERNATIVE BRIDAL DIRECTORIES & BLOGS 
Lincolnshire Weddings lincsweddings.com
Quirky Weddings www.quirky-wedding.com 

Whimsical Woodland Weddings www.whimsicalwoodlandweddings.com 
Unconventional Wedding unconventionalwedding.co.uk

Rock my Wedding www.rockmywedding.co.uk 
Your East Midlands Wedding - Your East Midlands Wedding magazine - Helping Couples Getting Married 

Rock n Roll Bride www.rocknrollbride.com




